
KOLHAN UNIVERSITY, CHAIBASA 
(EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT) 

 

Programme of BDS 3rd (2014-18) & 4th Year(2013-17) Practical (Viva-Voce) Exams. 2017 
 

Time : 10 a.m. to 4 p.m. 
Centre of Exam : Awadh Dental College & Hospital, Jamshedpur 

 

3rd Year BDS(2014-18) 
Date of Exam. Subject Subject 

Batch A Univ. Roll No. -1 to 50  Batch A Univ. Roll No. -51 to 100 
23/08/2017(Monday) General Surgery General Medicine 
24/08/2017(Tuesday) General Medicine General Surgery 
26/08/2017(Wednesday) Oral pathology & Microbiology - 
28/08/2017(Thursday) - Oral pathology & Microbiology 

 

4th Year BDS(2013-17) 
Date of Exam. Subject Subject 

Batch A Univ. Roll No. -1 to 50  Batch A Univ. Roll No. -51 to 100 
05/09/2017(Friday) Oral Maxilofacial Surgery Prosthodontics & Crown & Bridge 
06/09/2017(Saturday) Prosthodontics & Crown & Bridge Oral Maxilofacial Surgery 
07/09/2017(Monday) Oral Medicine & Radiology Paediatrics & Preventry Dentistry 
08/09/2017(Tuesday) Paediatrics & Preventry Dentistry Oral Medicine & Radiology 
09/09/2017(Wednesday) Conservative Dentistry & 

Endodontics 
Orthodontics & Dentofacial 
Orthopaedics 

11/09/2017(Thursday) Orthodontics & Dentofacial 
Orthopaedics 

Conservative Dentistry & 
Endodontics 

12/09/2017(Friday) Periodontology Public Health Dentistry 
13/09/2017(Saturday) Public Health Dentistry Periodontology 

 
By order of the Vice-Chancellor 

     

               Sd/- Dr. P.K.Pani 
    Controller of Examinations 
   Kolhan University, Chaibasa 

 
Memo No. NC/KU/CE/10592-10596/17  Dated : 11/08/2017 
Copy to : 

1. The Director / Principal of the Concerned College. 
3. The Centre Supdt. Concerned College. 
4. The Finance Officer, Kolhan University, Chaibasa 
5. Office of the VC/PVC/R for information to VC/PVC/Registrar 
6. The Editor- (a). Prabhat Khaber, New Jain Market, Chaibasa 

(b). Dainik Jagaran, Chaibasa,          (c). Hindustan, Chaibasa 
(d). New Ispat Mail, Chaibasa,         (e). Dainik Bhaskar  
(f). The Hindustan Times            (g). The Telegraph 
(h). Chamakta Aina, Chaibasa          (i). Uditvani, Chaibasa 
(j). Jharkhand News Line, Chaibasa, (k). Farooqui Tanzeeb 

                  for favour of publication in their respective daily, free of cost, if desired. 
 

 
      Controller of Examinations 
     Kolhan University, Chaibasa 


